released: March 2014 Schutzvermerk nach DIN ISO 16016/ Copyright reserved page 1 of 2
VIPER
Powerful VIS photometer
VIPER measures attenuation and transmission in the wavelength range from 360 nm to 750 nm. As light
source conduce 5 selected and energy-saving LEDs that ensure stable measurement data. The VIPER
hyperspectral photometer is available in stainless steel or titanium and with different optical path lengths,
which makes it suitable for many different  applications. Areas of VIPER application are, for example, water

spectral resolution (Rayleigh) 14 nm
light source five LEDs
order codes
11 4000 VIPER-50 41 0000 TriBox2 (controller), 85-265 VAC
11 4001 VIPER-100 41 0001  TriBox2 (controller), 24 VDC
11 4002 VIPER-150 20 1000  PS 101 (1 channel)
11 4003 VIPER-250 20 1017  IPS 104/ 4+ (4 channels)
11 4010 VIPER-50Ti (titanium) 20 6015  flow through unit VIPER 50/100
11 4011 VIPER-100Ti (titanium) 20 6016 flow through unit VIPER 150
11 4012 VIPER-150Ti (titanium) 20 6017 flow through unit VIPER 250
11 4013 VIPER-250Ti (titanium) 20 6020 panel for TriBox2 and flow cell